HEATSINKS
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
HEATSINKS & MOUNTINGS
418
TO218 & TO247 package
KL series
High power dissipation, extruded heatsinks
designed to accommodate one or more

Manf. Part No.
&
Th. Res. Type Order Code
13.0°C/W With tags (illus.) SVP030WT
13.0°C/W Without tags SVP030NT
SOT32/TO126 package
EAB series
Compact, vertical mounting extruded heatsinks
with solderable fixing pins. Designed to
accommodate a single TO202 package.
Choice of thermal resistance.
N.B. EAB025HC has 2 holes
Manf. Part No.
&
Th. Res. Height (H) Order Code
12.2°C/W 25mm EAB025HC
10.4°C/W 38mm  EAB038HC
8.4°C/W 50mm EAB050HC
6.4°C/W 63mm  EAB063HC
Suitable for use with TO202-1
TO202 package
34.5
H
12.5
25.4
pitch
EAB series
A range of compact, vertical mounting extruded
heatsinks with solderable fixing pins*. Designed to
accommodate a single TO218/TO247 package via
a clip, available separately, or mounting holes.
Choice of thermal resistance.
*EAB025TH & EAB038TH have no fixing pins
Manf. Part No.
Device &
Th. Res. Height (H) Mtg Order Code
12.8°C/W 19mm Clip EAB019NN
12.2°C/W 25mm Clip EAB025NN
12.2°C/W 25mm Holes (2) EAB025TH
12.2°C/W 25mm Holes (2) EAB025FH
10.4°C/W 38mm Clip EAB038NN
10.4°C/W 38mm Holes (3) EAB038TH
10.4°C/W 38mm Holes (3) EAB038FH
8.4°C/W 50mm Clip EAB050NN
8.4°C/W 50mm Holes (3) EAB050FH
6.4°C/W 63mm Clip EAB063NN
6.4°C/W 63mm Holes (3) EAB063FH
Device retaining clip _ CLIP-01
12.5
H
34.5

Manf. Part No.
&
Th. Res. Height (H) Order Code
5.6°C/W 25.4mm EAN025BH
5.1°C/W 31.8mm EAN031BH
4.4°C/W 38.1mm EAN038BH
3.3°C/W 50.8mm EAN050BH
2.7°C/W 63.5mm EAN063BH
41.9
H
25.4
25.4
pitch
EAD series
Compact, high power dissipation, vertical mounting
extruded heatsinks with solderable fixing pins.
Designed to accommodate a single TO218/TO247
package via a clip, available separately, or mounting
hole. Choice of thermal resistance.
35
H
25.4
25.4
pitch
Manf. Part No.
Device &
Th. Res. Height (H) Mtg Order Code
7.3°C/W 38mm Clip EAD038NN
7.3°C/W 38mm Hole EAD038TH
5.9°C/W 50mm Clip EAD050NN
5.9°C/W 50mm Hole EAD050TH
4.7°C/W 63mm Clip EAD063NN
4.7°C/W 63mm Hole EAD063TH
Device retaining clip – CLIP-04
EAC series
Compact, vertical mounting extruded heatsinks with
solderable fixing pins. Pre-drilled to accommodate a

Manf. Part No.
Device &
Th. Res. Height (H) Mtg Order Code
12.8°C/W 19mm Clip EAB019NN
12.2°C/W 25mm Clip EAB025NN
12.2°C/W 25mm Holes (2) EAB025TH
12.2°C/W 25mm Holes (2) EAB025FH
10.4°C/W 38mm Clip EAB038NN
10.4°C/W 38mm Holes (3) EAB038TH
10.4°C/W 38mm Holes (3) EAB038FH
8.4°C/W 50mm Clip EAB050NN
8.4°C/W 50mm Holes (3) EAB050FH
6.4°C/W 63mm Clip EAB063NN
6.4°C/W 63mm Holes (3) EAB063FH
Device retaining clip _ CLIP-01
12.5
H
34.5

Manf. Part No.
&
Th. Res. Height (H) Order Code
14.0°C/W 25.4mm EAC025HC
11.0°C/W 38.1mm EAC038HC
9.0°C/W 50.8mm EAC050HC
8.0°C/W 63.5mm EAC063HC
Device retaining clip CLIP-06
34.9
H
12.7
25.4
pitch
EAD series
Compact, high power dissipation, vertical mounting
extruded heatsinks with solderable fixing pins.
Designed to accommodate a single TO220 package
via a clip, available separately, or mounting hole.
Choice of thermal resistance.
35
H
25.4
25.4
pitch
Manf. Part No.
Device &
Th. Res. Height (H) Mtg Order Code
7.3°C/W 38mm Clip EAD038NN
7.3°C/W 38mm Hole EAD038TH
5.9°C/W 50mm Clip EAD050NN
5.9°C/W 50mm Hole EAD050TH
4.7°C/W 63mm Clip EAD063NN
4.7°C/W 63mm Hole EAD063TH
Device retaining clip – CLIP-04
EAN series
Compact, high power dissipation, vertical
mounting extruded heatsinks with solderable
fixing pins. Pre-drilled to accommodate a single
TO220 package.
Choice of thermal resistance.
Manf. Part No.
&
Th. Res. Height (H) Order Code
5.6°C/W 25.4mm EAN025BH
5.1°C/W 31.8mm EAN031BH
4.4°C/W 38.1mm EAN038BH
3.3°C/W 50.8mm EAN050BH
2.7°C/W 63.5mm EAN063BH
41.9
H
25.4
25.4